

GLOBAL CERTIFICATE



www.pvcycle.org

PV CYCLE a.i.s.b.l. hereby declares that based on current commitments

CHANGZHOU EGING PHOTOVOLTAIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

1) benefits from collection and treatment services* for discarded PV panels and solar energy equipment

2) adheres to the high principle of PV CYCLE's PV waste management program

3) advocates and supports the development of sustainable PV waste management on a global scale

4) contributes to sustainable PV waste management by informing customers about legal developments and requirements

This certificate is valid until 31/12/2023 around the globe excluding the European Union Member States, UK, the EFTA countries and any other countries or regions where Extended Producer Responsibility legislation is in place or where it is not possible for PV CYCLE to deliver services due to political instabilities and uncontrollable factors.

Brussels, 25/11/2022

Jan Clyncke Managing Director

*This membership does not cover the financing of collection, recycling and treatment of discarded PV panels and solar energy equipment. Details can be found in the signed terms and conditions.

The validity of this certificate can only be confirmed on https://portal.pvcycle.org/en-US/VerifyMemberCertificate/ PV CYCLE a.i.s.b.l. is registered in Brussels, Belgium with BE 0893.027.827.